
2024 PARA EURO CHAMPS

Race Order - Friday Para Biathle, 

Saturday Para LaserRun, Sunday Para 

Triathle Country Classification Column1 Gender Distances Extra support needed

20 minutes per race mix class

Race 1 Friday 5th July BIATHLE 400/100/400 Classification UIPM no

30sec 1 Omar BOUYOUCEF FRA PMP1 PM000070 Male 400/100/400 x2

30sec 2 HESSE Rene GER PMP1 PW000086 Male 400/100/400 his coach will assit

30sec 3 Hassiba BOUYOUCEF FRA PMP1 PW000058 Female 400/100/400 x2

30sec 4 MASSEY Rachel GBR PMP1 PW000086 Female 400/100/400 x1 plus her sister will assit

0sec 5 Rodolfo ALVES POR PMP6 Male 400/100/400 yes guide

0sec 6 Jose MENDONCA POR PMP2 PM000009 Male 400/100/400

0sec 7 Daniel MARQUES POR PMP7 PM000008 Male 400/100/400

Race 1 Saturday 6th July LASERRUN 4 x (SHOOT/300) 5m target (DOUBLE BAY)

1 Harriet DUNN GBR PMP6 PW000069 Female 3M/300/3M/300/3M/300/3M/300 yes Guide DB

3 Anna Maria MENCOBONI ITA PMP6 PW000073 Female 3M/300/3M/300/3M/300/3M/300 yes Guide DB

5 Alessandro RAGNI ITA PMP6 PM000084 Male 3M/300/3M/300/3M/300/3M/300 yes Guide DB

7 Rodolfo ALVES POR PMP6 Male 3M/300/3M/300/3M/300/3M/300 yes Guide DB

9 Mathew DIMBYLOW GBR PMP2 PM000063 Male 5M/300/5M/300/5M/300/5M/300

10 Rio BOOTHE GBR PMP2 PM000066 Male 5M/300/5M/300/5M/300/5M/300

11 Jose MENDONCA POR PMP2 PM000009 Male 5M/300/5M/300/5M/300/5M/300

12 Jamie GANE GBR PMP5 PM000075 Male 5M/300/5M/300/5M/300/5M/300

13 Ben WILSON GBR PMP5 PM000079 Male 5M/300/5M/300/5M/300/5M/300

14 Owen LEE GBR PMP7 PM000087 Male 5M/300/5M/300/5M/300/5M/300

15 Daniel MARQUES POR PMP7 PM000008 Male 5M/300/5M/300/5M/300/5M/300

Race 2 Saturday 6th July LASERRUN 4 x (SHOOT/300) 5m target (DOUBLE BAY)

1 Hassiba BOUYOUCEF FRA PMP1 PW000058 Female 5M/300/5M/300/5M/300/5M/300

3 Olivia REGNAULD FRA PMP1 PW000085 Female 5M/300/5M/300/5M/300/5M/300

5 Olivia FULTON GBR PMP1 PW000074 Female 5M/300/5M/300/5M/300/5M/300

7 Rachel MASSEY GBR PMP1 PW000065 Female 5M/300/5M/300/5M/300/5M/300

9 Omar BOUYOUCEF FRA PMP1 PM000070 Male 5M/300/5M/300/5M/300/5M/300

11 DEWAR Neil GBR PMP1 PM000064 Male 5M/300/5M/300/5M/300/5M/300

13 HESSE Rene GER PMP1 PW000086 Male 5M/300/5M/300/5M/300/5M/300

Race 1 Sunday 7th July TRIATHLE SWIM - 3 X SHOOT-RUN Classification

1 Rachel MASSEY GBR PMP1 PW000065 Female 100 / 5m /300/5m/300/5m/300 yes in/out water

3 Hassiba BOUYOUCEF FRA PMP1 PW000058 Female 100 / 5m /300/5m/300/5m/300 yes in/out water

5 HESSE Rene GER PMP1 PW000086 Male 100 / 5m /300/5m/300/5m/300 yes in/out water

7 Omar BOUYOUCEF FRA PMP1 PM000070 Male 100 / 5m /300/5m/300/5m/300 yes in/out water

9 DEWAR Neil GBR PMP1 PM000064 Male 100 / 5m /300/5m/300/5m/300 yes in/out water

Race 2 Sunday 7th July TRIATHLE SWIM - 3 X SHOOT-RUN Classification

1 Anna Maria MENCOBONI ITA PMP6 PW000073 Female 100 / 3m /300/3m/300/3m/300 yes guide  

3 Alessandro RAGNI ITA PMP6 PM000084 Male 100 / 3m /300/3m/300/3m/300 yes guide

5 Rodolfo ALVES POR PMP6 Male 100 / 3m /300/3m/300/3m/300 yes guide

7 Jose MENDONCA POR PMP2 PM000008 Male 100 / 5m /300/5m/300/5m/300

8 Mathew DIMBYLOW GBR PMP2 PM000063 Male 100 / 5m /300/5m/300/5m/300

9 Daniel MARQUES POR PMP7 PM000008 Male 100 / 5m /300/5m/300/5m/300

10 Owen LEE GBR PMP7 PM000087 Male 100 / 5m /300/5m/300/5m/300

11 Jamie GANE GBR PMP5 PM000075 Male 100 / 5m /300/5m/300/5m/300 yes prosthetic on

12 Ben WILSON GBR PMP5 PM000079 Male 100 / 5m /300/5m/300/5m/300


